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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $414.00 $354.00 $60.00  0.39  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.39
20 SPOT Totals: $354.00 $414.00 $60.00 

5 $1,852.00 $1,268.80 $583.20  1.74  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.74
5 SPOT Totals: $1,268.80 $1,852.00 $583.20 

3 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $30.40 $0.00 $30.40  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.05
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $52.15 $52.15 

40 $520.00 $480.00 $40.00  0.49 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.49
BOTTOM S Totals: $480.00 $520.00 $40.00 

32 $92.50 $21.00 $71.50  0.09  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $21.00 $92.50 $71.50 

2 $532.75 $435.50 $97.25  0.50  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $768.50 $663.00 $105.50  0.72  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,462.50 $916.50 $546.00  1.38  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $1,018.50 $480.80 $537.70  0.96  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $797.50 $333.00 $464.50  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $54.50 $19.75 $34.75  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $328.50 $45.00 $283.50  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $123.75 $148.00 ($24.25)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $123.00 $50.75 $72.25  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $27.75 $16.00 $11.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $123.00 $28.00 $95.00  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.04
MEAN GR Totals: $3,136.30 $5,362.75 $2,226.45 

4 $1,552.00 $803.20 $748.80  1.46  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $17.50 $0.00 $17.50  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.48
MONEYBAL Totals: $803.20 $1,569.50 $766.30 

8 $7,208.60 $6,955.00 $253.60  6.78  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.78
PENNY Totals: $6,955.00 $7,208.60 $253.60 

8 $4,200.22 $3,840.00 $360.22  3.95  1.00  0.04PENY

 3.95
PENY Totals: $3,840.00 $4,200.22 $360.22 

1 $902.15 $664.65 $237.50  0.85  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,334.35 $1,916.85 $417.50  2.20  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $2,179.00 $2,078.95 $100.05  2.05  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,066.65 $517.34 $549.31  1.00  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $765.99 $266.90 $499.09  0.72  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $613.66 $261.42 $352.24  0.58  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $302.06 $183.05 $119.01  0.28  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $771.14 $482.57 $288.57  0.73  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $363.35 $201.20 $162.15  0.34  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $387.75 $180.10 $207.65  0.36  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $265.65 $128.35 $137.30  0.25  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $224.55 $183.75 $40.80  0.21  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $163.45 $222.65 ($59.20)  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $116.75 $133.95 ($17.20)  0.11  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $166.75 $107.70 $59.05  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

 9.99
Regular Totals: $7,529.43 $10,623.25 $3,093.82 

1 $19,719.66 $14,313.00 $5,406.66  18.55  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $18,807.65 $13,685.84 $5,121.81  17.69  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,191.50 $1,338.20 ($146.70)  1.12  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $958.75 $585.88 $372.87  0.90  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $415.75 $382.00 $33.75  0.39  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.65
SPOTLITE Totals: $30,304.92 $41,093.31 $10,788.39 

2 $2,104.10 $1,909.98 $194.12  1.98  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $21,054.00 $20,723.50 $330.50  19.80  0.79  0.16SUPERSP

4 $9,576.09 $5,785.94 $3,790.15  9.01  0.64  0.06SUPERSP

5 $155.70 $1,534.50 ($1,378.80)  0.15  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $171.80 $181.97 ($10.17)  0.16  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $1.80 $0.13 $1.67  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 31.09
SUPERSP Totals: $30,136.02 $33,063.49 $2,927.47 

40 $280.00 $310.00 ($30.00)  0.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $310.00 $280.00 ($30.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $106,331.77 $85,138.67 $21,193.10 
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